Route 115 - To Perth Route 115 - To Perth

Timed Stops ® ® ©® ® (=) ©® (=) Timed Stops ® ® ® ® (=) ® ()
Stop No. 25562 20324 10489 1971 1133 / Stand D1 10323 12212 / Stand C3 Stop No. 25562 20324 10489 1971 1133 / Stand D1 10323 12212 / Stand C3
Route No Hamilton Hill Waver]ey Rd/ Kardinya 'Winthrop Booragoon Canning Hwy/  Elizabeth Quay Route No Hamilton Hill Waver]ey Rd/ Kardinya 'Winthrop Booragoon Cann?ng Hwy/  Elizabeth Quay
) Hall Mamillius St Shop Ctr Primary School Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn ) Hall Mamillius St Shop Ctr Primary School Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn
am 115 5:05 512 517 5:23 5:33 5:39 5:53 am 115 6:29 6:35 6:39 6:44 6:53 T:01 714
15 5:34 5:41 5:46 5:52 6:02 6:09 6:23 15 6:58 7:04 7:09 T:14 7:23 7:31 T:44
15 6:03 6:10 6:15 6:21 6:31 6:39 6:54 15 7:28 7:34 7:39 T:44 7:53 8:01 8:15
15 6:27 6:34 6:39 6:45 6:55 7:04 719 15 7:55 8:02 8:07 8:13 8:22 8:31 8:45
15 6:41 6:48 6:53 6:59 7:09 7:20 T:37 15 8:23 8:30 8:35 8:41 8:51 9:01 9:16
15 6:53 7:00 7:05 Al T:22 7:35 7:53 15 8:51 8:58 9:03 9:09 9:21 9:31 9:46
115 7.05 T12 17 1:24 7:35 7:50 8:10 115 9:21 9:28 9:33 9:39 9:51 10:01 10:16
15 718 7:25 7:31 7:38 7:50 8:05 8:29 15 9:51 9:58 10:03 10:09 10:21 10:31 10:46
15 7:33 7:40 T:46 7:53 8:05 8:20 8:43 15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:40 10:52 11:02 17
15 7:54 8:01 8:07 8:13 8:25 8:38 9:01 15 10:50 10:57 11:03 11:09 1:21 1:31 1:46
15 8:16 8:23 8:29 8:35 8:47 8:58 9:16 115 11:20 1:27 1:33 11:39 11:51 12:01 12:16
15 8:37 8:44 8:50 8:56 9:08 9:18 9:33 15 11:50 1:57 12:03 12:09 12:21 12:31 12:46
15 8:57 9:04 9:10 9:16 9:28 9:38 9:52 pm 115 12:20 12:27 12:33 12:39 12:51 1:01 1:16
115 9:17 9:24 9:30 9:36 9:48 9:58 10:12 115 12:50 12:57 1:03 1:09 1:21 1:31 1:46
15 9:38 9:45 9:50 9:56 10:08 10:18 10:32 115 1:21 1:28 1:33 1:39 1:51 2:01 2:16
15 9:58 10:05 10:10 10:16 10:28 10:38 10:52 115 1:51 1:58 2:03 2:09 2:21 2:31 2:46
115 10:20 10:27 10:33 10:39 10:51 11:01 1:15 115 2:21 2:28 2:33 2:39 2:51 3:01 3:16
15 10:49 10:57 1:03 1:09 1n:21 11:31 11:45 115 2:51 2:58 3:03 3:09 3:21 3:31 3:46
15 1:22 1:30 1:36 1:42 1:54 12:04 12:18 115 3:21 3:28 3:33 3:39 3:51 4:01 4:16
115 1:52 12:00 12:06 12:12 12:24 12:34 12:48 115 3:50 3:57 4:03 4:09 4:21 4:31 4:46
pm 115 12:22 12:30 12:36 12:42 12:54 1:04 1:18 115 4:21 4:28 4:33 4:39 4:51 5:01 5:16
115 12:52 1:00 1:06 1:12 1:24 1:34 1:48 115 4:51 4:58 5:03 5:09 5:21 5:31 5:46
115 1:23 1:31 1:37 1:43 1:55 2:05 2:19 115 5:23 5:30 5:35 5:41 5:52 6:01 6:15
115 1:42 1:50 1:56 2:02 2:14 2:24 2:38 115 5:55 6:02 6:07 6:12 6:22 6:31 6:45
115 2:07 2:15 2:21 2:27 2:39 2:49 3:04 115 6:27 6:33 6:38 6:43 6:53 7:01 T:14
115 2:22 2:30 2:36 2:42 2:54 3:04 3:23 15 7:28 7:34 7:39 T:44 7:54 8:01 8:13
115 2:35 2:43 2:49 2:55 3:07 3:19 3:38 115 8:43 8:49 8:53 8:58 9:07 9:14 9:26
115 2:49 2:57 3:04 3:10 3:22 3:34 3:54 115 9:43 9:49 9:53 9:58 10:07 10:14 10:26
115 3:04 3:12 3:19 3:25 3:37 3:49 4:09
115 3:25 3:34 3:4 3:47 3:59 4:09 4:30
115 3:47 3:55 4:01 4:07 4:19 4:29 4:51
115 4:09 4:16 4:22 4:27 4:39 4:49 5:12
115 4:29 4:36 4:42 4:47 4:59 5:09 5:31
115 4:44 4:51 4:57 5:02 5:14 5:24 5:45
115 5:04 5:11 5:17 5:22 5:33 5:42 6:01
115 5:36 5:43 5:48 5:53 6:03 6:12 6:26
115 5:56 6:03 6:08 6:13 6:23 6:32 6:46
115 6:22 6:28 6:33 6:38 6:48 6:55 7:08
115 7:33 7:39 T:44 T:49 7:59 8:06 8:18
115 8:40 8:46 8:50 8:55 9:05 9:12 9:24
115 9:53 9:59 10:03 10:08 10:18 10:25 10:36

Route B ) Perth Effective: 06/10/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @ @
Stop No. 25562 20324 10489 19711 11133 / Stand D1 10323 12212 / Stand C3
Route No Hamilton Hill Waver]ey Rd/ Kardinya .Winthrop Booragoon Canning Hwy/  Elizabeth Quay
) Hall Mamillius St Shop Ctr Primary School Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn
am 115 6:29 6:35 6:39 6:44 6:53 7:01 713
115 6:58 7.04 7.08 714 723 7:31 T:43
15 7:28 7:34 7:38 T:44 7:53 8:01 813
15 T:57 8:03 8:07 8:13 8:23 8:31 8:43
15 8:25 8:31 8:36 8:42 8:52 9:01 9:13
115 8:55 9:01 9:06 9:12 9:22 9:31 9:43 Routes
15 9:24 9:30 9:35 9:41 9:52 10:01 10:13
o 115 9:52 9:59 10:04 10:10 10:21 10:31 10:44 Perth - Hamilton Hill
Looki ng 115 10:21 10:28 10:33 10:39 10:51 11:01 11:14 115 Viea tBoora;oont Eus Stn
f 115 10:51 10:58 11:03 1:09 11:21 11:31 11:44
or more 115 :21 1:28 1:33 11:39 11:51 12:01 12:14
H H \p ] 15 11:51 11:58 12:03 12:09 12:21 12:31 12:44
|nformat|0n ° pm 115 12:21 12:28 12:33 12:39 12:51 1:01 1:14
115 12:51 12:58 1:03 1:09 1:21 1:31 1:44
. . . 115 1:21 1:28 1:33 1:39 1:51 2:01 2:14
V'tsr':n”:p::'t':\'f;a.qov.au 115 1:51 1:58 2:03 2:09 2:21 2:31 2:44
115 2:21 2:28 2:33 2:39 2:51 3:01 314
Get the app 115 2:51 2:58 3:03 3:09 3:21 3:31 3:43
Download our free 115 3:22 3:28 3:33 3:39 3:51 4:01 413
iPhone® or Android™ app 15 3:52 3:58 4:03 4:09 4:21 4:31 4:43
to help you plan your journey. 115 4:22 4:28 4:33 4:39 4:51 5:01 5:13
115 4:52 4:58 5:03 5:09 5:21 5:31 5:43
115 5:24 5:30 5:35 5:41 5:52 6:01 6:13
115 6:42 6:48 6:52 6:57 7.07 T:15 7:26
115 T:45 7:50 7:54 7:59 8:08 8:15 8:26
115 8:45 8:50 8:54 8:59 9:08 9:15 9:26
115 9:50 9:55 9:59 10:04 10:13 10:20 10:31

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS13 14 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677 Suburbs

Visit an InfoCentre at:

- . Applecross Hamilton Hill
o Alrport Central Station ‘ Ardross Kardinya
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
Perth Busport Booragoon Perth
usp Coolbellup Winthrop

e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

nlo

All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 115 - To Hamilton Hill Route 115 - To Hamilton Hill

Timed Stops (=) ©® (=) ©® O) ©® ©® Timed Stops (=) ©® (=) ® ® ©® O)

Stop No. 12212 / Stand C3 10245 11141/ Stand C1 19710 10542 20330 25562 Stop No. 12212 / Stand C3 10245 11141/ Stand C1 19710 10542 20330 25562

Route No. Elizabeth Quay Canning Hwy / Booragoon Winthrop Kardinya Waverley Rd / Hamilton Route No Elizabeth Quay Canning Hwy / Booragoon Winthrop Kardinya Waverley Rd / Hamilton
) Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn Primary School Shop Ctr Mamillius St Hill Hall ) Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn Primary School Shop Ctr Mamillius St Hill Hall

Monday to Friday Saturday

am 115 6:59 ™n 7:20 7:28 7:35 7:39 T:51 am 115 7:23 7:34 7:43 7:50 7:56 7:59 8:09
15 719 731 T:42 7:50 T:57 8:01 8:13 15 7:53 8:04 8:14 8:21 8:27 8:30 8:41
115 7:39 T:51 8:02 8:10 8:17 8:21 8:34 115 8:23 8:34 8:44 8:51 8:57 9:01 9:13
115 7:54 8:06 8:19 8:27 8:34 8:38 8:51 115 8:53 9:04 9:16 9:23 9:30 9:34 9:46
15 8:09 8:21 8:34 8:42 8:49 8:53 9:06 15 9:22 9:34 9:46 9:53 10:00 10:04 10:16
115 8:24 8:36 8:48 8:56 9:03 9:07 9:20 115 9:52 10:04 10:16 10:24 10:31 10:35 10:47
115 8:39 8:51 9:03 91 9:18 9:22 9:35 115 10:22 10:34 10:46 10:54 11:01 11:05 117
115 8:59 9:1 9:23 9:31 9:38 9:42 9:55 115 10:52 11:04 117 11:25 1:32 11:36 11:48
15 9:19 9:31 9:43 9:51 9:58 10:02 10:15 15 1:22 1:34 1:47 11:55 12:02 12:06 12:18
115 9:49 10:01 10:13 10:21 10:28 10:32 10:45 115 11:52 12:04 12:17 12:25 12:32 12:36 12:48
115 10:24 10:35 10:47 10:55 1:02 11:06 1:19 pm 115 12:22 12:34 12:47 12:55 1:02 1:06 1:18
115 10:54 11:05 17 1:25 1:32 11:36 11:49 115 12:52 1:04 1:17 1:25 1:32 1:36 1:48
115 11:24 11:35 1:47 11:55 12:02 12:06 12:19 115 1:22 1:34 1:47 1:55 2:02 2:06 2:18
115 11:53 12:05 12:17 12:25 12:32 12:36 12:49 115 1:52 2:04 2:17 2:25 2:32 2:36 2:48

pm 115 12:23 12:35 12:48 12:56 1:03 1:07 1:20 15 2:22 2:34 2:47 2:55 3:02 3:06 3:18
115 12:53 1:05 1:18 1:26 1:33 1:37 1:50 115 2:52 3:04 3:17 3:25 3:32 3:36 3:48
115 1:23 1:35 1:48 1:56 2:03 2:07 2:20 115 3:22 3:34 3:47 3:55 4:02 4:06 4:18
115 1:59 2:1 2:24 2:33 2:41 2:45 2:58 115 3:52 4:04 417 4:25 4:32 4:36 4:48
115 2:18 2:31 2:44 2:53 3:01 3:05 3:18 115 4:22 4:34 4:47 4:55 5:02 5:06 5:18
115 2:38 2:51 3:04 3:14 3:22 3:26 3:43 115 4:52 5:04 5:17 5:25 5:32 5:36 5:48
115 S - 2:56 3:09 3:19 3:29 - - 115 5:22 5:34 5:47 5:54 6:01 6:04 6:15
115 2:53 3:06 3:19 3:28 3:36 3:40 3:55 115 5:52 6:04 6:16 6:23 6:29 6:32 6:43
115 3:08 3:21 3:34 3:43 3:51 3:55 4:10 115 6:22 6:34 6:44 6:51 6:57 7:00 1
115 3:22 3:36 3:49 3:57 4:05 4:09 4:24 115 6:52 7:04 T:14 7:21 T:27 7:30 T:40
115 3:37 3:51 4:05 413 4:21 4:25 4:39 115 7:22 7:34 T:44 7:51 1:57 8:00 8:10
115 3:51 4:06 4:20 4:28 4:36 4:40 4:54 15 7:52 8:04 8:14 8:21 8:27 8:30 8:40
115 4:07 4:21 4:35 4:43 4:51 4:55 5:09 115 8:53 9:04 9:13 9:20 9:26 9:29 9:39
115 4:22 4:36 4:49 4:57 5:05 5:09 5:23 115 10:04 10:15 10:24 10:31 10:37 10:40 10:50
115 4:37 4:51 5:04 5:12 5:20 5:24 5:37 115 11:04 11:15 1:24 11:30 1:36 11:39 11:49
115 4:51 5:06 5:19 5:27 5:35 5:39 5:52 am 115 12:30 12:40 12:49 12:55 1:01 1:04 114
115 5:06 5:21 5:34 5:42 5:50 5:54 6:07
115 5:22 5:36 5:49 5:57 6:05 6:08 6:20
115 5:38 5:51 6:04 6:12 6:19 6:22 6:33
115 5:58 6:11 6:23 6:31 6:38 6:41 6:52
115 6:18 6:30 6:41 6:49 6:56 6:59 710
115 6:39 6:50 7:01 7:09 T:16 719 7:30
115 6:59 7:10 T:21 7:28 7:35 7:38 7:49
115 7:33 T:44 7:54 8:01 8:08 8:1 8:22
115 8:04 8:14 8:24 8:31 8:38 8:41 8:52
115 8:34 8:44 8:54 9:01 9:08 9:11 9:22
115 9:03 9:14 9:24 9:31 9:37 9:40 9:51
115 10:04 10:15 10:24 10:31 10:37 10:40 10:51
115 1:10 11:20 11:28 1:34 11:40 11:43 11:54

am 115 12:30 12:40 12:48 12:54 1:00 1:03 1:13

S Operates on school days only, departs from Canning Bridge Stn at 2.53pm. Terminates at Kardinya Shopping Centre.

Route 115 - To Hamilton Hill Route 115 Map

Timed Stops () ® () ® ® 0] ® ) ‘ See Other Map ¥
Stop No. 12212 / Stand C3 10245 11141/ Stand C1 19710 10542 20330 25562 20 / ‘\6\‘&
Route No. Elizabeth Quay Canning Hwy / Booragoon Winthrop Kardinya Waverley Rd/ Hamilton E"zgﬂitgtgt”if,}ﬂ m = \ > 0 /Vf 7 /
Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn Primary School Shop Ctr Mamillius St Hill Hall s —_ A/ge / Appecross
am 115 8:23 8:34 8:42 8:49 8:55 8:58 9.08 7~ N /
15 8:53 9:04 9:12 9:19 9:25 9:28 9:39 o /,,/J = (115 |
15 9:24 9:34 9:42 9:49 9:55 9:58 10:10 J N d Applecross @
115 9:53 10:04 10:13 10:20 10:26 10:29 10:41 7 A 7 i en
115 10:22 10:34 10:44 10:52 10:58 11:02 114 = . :
115 10:52 11:04 116 1:24 1:31 11:35 1:47 \ \’\\ / RDRDSS
115 1:22 1:34 1:46 1:54 12:01 12:05 12:17 TS
115 11:52 12:04 12:16 12:24 12:31 12:35 12:47 Garden
pm 115 12:22 12:34 12:46 12:54 1:01 1:05 1:17 Booragoon
115 12:52 1:04 1:16 1:24 1:31 1:35 1:47 Bus Station
115 1:22 1:34 1:46 1:54 2:01 2:05 2:17 \7%.
115 1:52 2:04 2:16 2:24 2:31 2:35 2:47 \ "%
115 2:22 2:34 2:46 2:54 3:01 3:05 317 °’2 BOORAGOON 5
115 2:52 3:04 3:16 3:24 3:31 3:35 3:47 ) ~ o Scale 1km S
115 3:22 3:34 3:46 3:54 4:01 4:05 417 Swan River %)
115 3:53 4:04 416 4:24 4:31 4:35 4:47 f
115 4:23 4:34 4:46 4:54 5:01 5:05 5:17 Leach Hwy
115 4:53 5:04 5:16 5:23 5:30 5:34 5:46 K mthrbelor
115 5:23 5:34 5:44 5:51 5:58 6:01 6:13
115 5:53 6:04 6:13 6:20 6:26 6:29 6:40 winTRoR
115 6:23 6:34 6:42 6:49 6:55 6:58 7:08
115 6:59 710 7:18 T:24 7:30 7:33 7:43 A~
115 7:59 8:10 8:18 8:24 8:30 8:33 8:43 / . {
115 9:05 9:15 9:23 9:29 9:35 9:38 9:48 N 4 \,
15 10:05 10:15 10:23 10:29 10:35 10:38 10:48 “ ] .
115 11:05 11:15 1:23 11:29 11:35 11:38 11:48 Canning Hwy /| (@) Sanning Bridge
Oglilvie Rd £ Station \
&
Other Map g
KARDINYA };-;
Té
MURDOCH
Kardinya
Shop Ctr
)
(
— Legend
HAMILTON HILL ; @ Bus Station
wr:.‘a’r:rill?Xngt/ Vaverer B0 Bus Station with
\ rain connections
N @ Timed Stop
Coolbellup Av === Bus Routes
1 Bus Route Numbers
s Qe 0P A | B e shans
Hamilton /"’ —=— Train Line
Hill Hall N /
/ ° Secondary School,
/ University, TAFE
?OAlf o) Scale “\1km Shopping Centre
opns E——— Parks
N 3 7




